
*We have temporarily suspended operations in this country. However, you can still contact our team via the email link.

THAILAND | VIETNAM | CHINA | JAPAN | HONG KONG | INDONESIA | SINGAPORE | CAMBODIA | MALAYSIA | MYANMAR | LAOS

D E S T I N A T I O N  A S I A  W H O L E S A L E  L E I S U R E  C O N T A C T S

DESTINATION ASIA GROUP
Katie Buxton | Global Director of Sales

Mobile : (44) 79 8433 4324
katie@destination-asia.com

Patrick Chase | Regional Director of Sales
Mobile : (855) 6953 3318

patrick.chase@destination-asia.com

*CHINA
china@destination-asia.com

*MYANMAR
myanmar@destination-asia.com

THAILAND
Daniel Gregori | Head of Business Development

daniel.gregori@destination-asia.com
  

Kamonrat Chokamnuai |
Head of Travel Experiences & Reservations

kamonrat.chokamnuai@destination-asia.com

INDONESIA
David Nuetzel | Director of Leisure

davidn@destination-asia.com

Andrea Bakker | Leisure Manager
a.bakker@destination-asia.com

HONG KONG
Michael Mou | General Manager

michael.mou@destination-asia.com

Eanna Li | Leisure & Wholesale Manager
eanna@destination-asia.com

JAPAN
André Starell | Director of Leisure

andre@destination-asia.com
 

Olivia Hernandez | Leisure Manager
h.olivia@destination-asia.com

VIETNAM
Jeff Redl | General Manager
jeff.redl@destination-asia.com  
  
Truc Ly | Head of Leisure
truc.ly@destination-asia.com

MALAYSIA
Olivia Soon | Deputy General Manager
olivia@destination-asia.com

Karen Kok | Senior Leisure Travel Manager
karen.kok@destination-asia.com

SINGAPORE
Nicholas Wong | Director Leisure
nic@destination-asia.com

Azlina Ismail | Senior Manager Lesiure Travel
azlina@destination-asia.com

CAMBODIA
Richard Casswell | General Manager
richard.casswell@destination-asia.com

LAOS
Somsak Paseuthsai | Country Manager
sak@destination-asia.com



THAILAND | VIETNAM | CHINA | JAPAN | HONG KONG | INDONESIA | SINGAPORE | CAMBODIA | MALAYSIA | MYANMAR | LAOS

UNITED STATES & CANADA 
David Kartagener

Tel : (1) 212 239 7979
Toll-free (US/Canada) : 800 524 7979

info@kainyc.com

UNITED KINGDOM & IRELAND
Greg Young

Tel : (44) 20 7617 7404
Mobile : (44) 78 9673 3190
greg@forkmarke�ng.co.uk

I N T E R N A T I O N A L  S A L E S  O F F I C E  W H O L E S A L E  L E I S U R E  C O N T A C T S

SPAIN & PORTUGAL
Miguel Mendez

Tel : (66) 2 127 5866
miguel.mendez@des�na�on-asia.com

GERMANY, AUSTRIA 
& SWITZERLAND

Chris�an Handschell & Isabelle Bauer
Tel : (49) 172 2320 351
hand@woerter-see.de

NORWAY, SWEDEN, FINLAND 
& DENMARK

Paul Sikic
Tel : (46) 700 228 076

paul@unitedspiritnordic.com

SOUTH AFRICA
Liz Berry

Mobile : (27) 82 853 1161
eberry@iafrica.com

BENELUX
Ria Mooijaart & Partners

Tel : (32) 476 800 811
info@riamooijaart.com

SOUTH AMERICA
Sidney Alonso

Tel : (55) 113 569 0857
salonso@agbrands.com.br

AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND
Ka�e Buxton

Tel : (971) 56 508 0482
ka�e@des�na�on-asia.com


